
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

Digital Transformation and New Technologies Automation Project Management  & Execution

Moderator: TBD Moderator: TBD

PALOMINO ROOM A PALOMINO ROOM B

Session 1 Session 2

Session 3 Session 4

2:30 PM

Session 5 Session 6

Session 7 Session 8

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:45 PM

Program as of January 5, 2024 and subject to change 

ISA CALGARY SHOW CONFERENCE PROGRAM 
Day 1: Tuesday, June 11, 2024

LUNCH BREAK & VISIT EXHIBITION

COFFEE BREAK  & VISIT EXHIBITION

END OF DAY 1 CONFERENCE PROGRAMMING

NETWORKING RECEPTION (Exhibition Floor )

 Presented by: Peter G. Martin PhD, Industrial Performance Consultant

CENTRE COURT - EXHIBITION FLOOR

EXHIBITION FLOOR OPENS

REGISTRATION OPENS

DAY 1 OPENING KEYNOTE PRESENTATION - The Value of Automation

The Value of Automation10:30 AM



9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

Digital Field Instrumentation Power and Process Integration Panel Discussion 

Moderator: TBD Moderator: TBD Moderator: TBD

PALOMINO ROOM A PALOMINO ROOM B PALOMINO ROOM C

Session 9 Session 10

Session 11 Session 12

2:30 PM

Session 13 Session 14

Session 15 Session 16

4:30 PM

LUNCH BREAK & VISIT EXHIBITION

ISA CALGARY SHOW CONFERENCE PROGRAM 
Day 2: Wednesday, June 12, 2024

REGISTRATION OPENS

EXHIBITION FLOOR OPENS

CENTRE COURT - EXHIBITION FLOOR

DAY 2 OPENING KEYNOTE PRESENTATION - (Open to conference delegates and exhibition visitors)

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

COFFEE BREAK  & VISIT EXHIBITION

3:00 PM

3:45 PM

END OF DAY 2 CONFERENCE PROGRAMMING

PANEL DISCUSSION 

Program as of January 5, 2024 and subject to change 



9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

Automation Value and Process Automation 
Standards

Industrial Control System (ICS) Security, 
Safety, and Risk Management 

Industry Roundtable 

Moderator: TBD Moderator: TBD Moderator: TBD

PALOMINO ROOM A PALOMINO ROOM B PALOMINO ROOM C

Session 17 Session 18

Session 19 Session 20

Session 21 Session 22

3:00 PM

ISA CALGARY SHOW CONFERENCE PROGRAM 
Day 3: Thursday, June 13, 2024

REGISTRATION OPENS

EXHIBITION FLOOR OPENS

CENTRE COURT - EXHIBITION FLOOR

DAY 3 - OPENING KEYNOTE PRESENTATION - (Open to conference delegates and exhibition visitors)

LUNCH BREAK & VISIT EXHIBITION

ROUNDTABLE DISCUSSION

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:15 PM

END OF DAY 3 CONFERENCE PROGRAMMING AND END OF CONFERENCE

Program as of January 5, 2024 and subject to change 


	Day 1
	Day 2
	Day 3

