ISA CALGARY SHOW CONFERENCE PROGRAM

Day 1: Tuesday, June 11, 2024



9:00 AM	REGISTRATION OPENS				
10:00 AM	EXHIBITION FLOOR OPENS				
	CENTRE COURT - EXHIBITION FLOOR				
	DAY 1 OPENING KEYNOTE PRESENTATION - The Value of Automation				
10:30 AM	The Value of Automation				
	Presented by: Peter G. Martin PhD, Industrial Performance Consultant				
11:30 AM	LUNCH BREAK & VISIT EXHIBITION				
	Digital Transformation and New Technologies	Automation Project Management & Execution			
	Moderator: TBD	Moderator: TBD			
	PALOMINO ROOM A	PALOMINO ROOM B			
1:00 PM	Session 1	Session 2			
1:45 PM	Session 3	Session 4			
2:30 PM	COFFEE BREAK & VISIT EXHIBITION				
3:00 PM	Session 5	Session 6			
3:45 PM	Session 7	Session 8			
4:30 PM	END OF DAY 1 CONFERENCE PROGRAMMING				
4:30 PM	NETWORKING RECEPTION (Exhibition Floor)				
Program as of January 5, 2024 and subject to change					

ISA CALGARY SHOW CONFERENCE PROGRAM



Day 2: Wednesday, June 12, 2024

,	, ,				
9:00 AM		REGISTRATION OPENS			
10:00 AM	EXHIBITION FLOOR OPENS				
	CENTRE COURT - EXHIBITION FLOOR				
10:30 AM	DAY 2 OPENING KEYNOTE PRESENTATION - (Open to conference delegates and exhibition visitors)				
11:30 AM	LUNCH BREAK & VISIT EXHIBITION				
	Digital Field Instrumentation	Power and Process Integration	Panel Discussion		
	Moderator: TBD	Moderator: TBD	Moderator: TBD		
	PALOMINO ROOM A	PALOMINO ROOM B	PALOMINO ROOM C		
1:00 PM	Session 9	Session 10			
1:45 PM	Session 11	Session 12	PANEL DISCUSSION		
2:30 PM		COFFEE BREAK & VISIT EXHIBITION			
3:00 PM	Session 13	Session 14			
3:45 PM	Session 15	Session 16			
4:30 PM	END OF DAY 2 CONFERENCE PROGRAMMING				
	Pro	gram as of January 5, 2024 and subject to change			

ISA CALGARY SHOW CONFERENCE PROGRAM





9:00 AM	REGISTRATION OPENS				
10:00 AM	EXHIBITION FLOOR OPENS				
	CENTRE COURT - EXHIBITION FLOOR				
10:30 AM	DAY 3 - OPENING KEYNOTE PRESENTATION - (Open to conference delegates and exhibition visitors)				
11:30 AM	LUNCH BREAK & VISIT EXHIBITION				
	Automation Value and Process Automation Standards	Industrial Control System (ICS) Security, Safety, and Risk Management	Industry Roundtable		
	Moderator: TBD	Moderator: TBD	Moderator: TBD		
	PALOMINO ROOM A	PALOMINO ROOM B	PALOMINO ROOM C		
1:00 PM	Session 17	Session 18	- ROUNDTABLE DISCUSSION		
1:45 PM	Session 19	Session 20			
2:15 PM	Session 21	Session 22			
3:00 PM	END OF DAY 3 CONFERENCE PROGRAMMING AND END OF CONFERENCE				
Program as of January 5, 2024 and subject to change					